Enter for a chance to win in the Spring Cleaning Sweepstakes! ©WeightWatchers[®]

For complete sweepstakes information and official rules, go to WeightWatchers.com/Spring.

lame:		
Address:	City:	St: Zip:
Email:	Complete and mail this entry form by 6/15/07 to: Weight Watchers	
Phone:()		

NO PURCHASE NECESSARY TO ENTER OR WIN. Sweepstakes begins 4/15/07, ends 6/15/07, All entries must be postmarked by 6/15/07 and received by 6/22/07. Open to legal residents of the USA who are 18 years of age or older. To enter, obtain an official entry form at participating Weight Watchers retailer locations or at WeightWatchers.com/Spring and completely fill-in the form by hand print or hand print or name, address, telephone number and the words "Weight Watchers Spring Cleaning Sweepstakes" on a 3" x 5" card. Mail your completely entry form or 31" x 5" card in a hand-addressed, stamped envelope to: "Weight Watchers Spring Cleaning Sweepstakes", P.O. 1377, Maryland Heights, MO 63043. Each entry must be submitted in a separate hand-addressed envelope. One (1) Grand Prize: maid service for a year provided by Molly Maid. Cleaning service will be provided twice a month for a total of 24 house cleanings. ARV: \$3,000. One (1) First Prize: maid service for three (3) months provided by Molly Maid. Cleaning service will be provided twice a month for a total of six (6) house cleanings. ARV: \$750. Twenty-five (25) Second Prizes; Weight Watchers scale (Conair-WW11 or Conair-WW14). ARV of each Second Prize approximately: \$30. Schedule of cleaning service is to be mutually determined by Moliv Maid and the Winner. Blackout dates and restrictions may apply. In the event that a Winner does not reside in a territory serviced by Molly Maid. a cash equivalent of the retail value of the orize will be provided. A Molly Maid cleaning is approximately 90 minutes, depending on the size of the household. The Molly Maid cleaning includes services such as vacuuming, dusting, sanitizing, etc. and excludes services such as laundry, ironing, window washing and doing dishes. See full official rules at www.weightwatchers.com/Spring for more detail. Odds of winning depend on the number of eligible entries received. Void where prohibited. To receive a copy of the official rules, send a self-addressed, stamped envelope (residents of VT may omit return postage) to Weight Watchers Spring Cleaning Official Rules Request, P.O. Box 1368, Maryland Heights, MO, 63043 or go to WeightWatchers.com/Spring, Rules requests must be received by 6/22/07.

WEIGHT WATCHERS on foods and beveraces is the recistered trademark of WW Foods. LLC and is used under license, WEIGHT WATCHERS for services and POINTS are the recistered trademarks of Weight Watchers International. Inc. and are under license, @2007 Weight Watchers International, Inc. All rights reserved.